
Jesup Invitational
Varsity Girls - 4K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2013     Sunny, light breeze & 81°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Central-Elkader                4    6   15   18   23   35   69   =  66      15:32      0:46
    2   North Linn                     1   19   20   31   40   52   53   = 111      15:45      1:51
    3   North Fayette Valley           9   21   22   32   38   45   83   = 122      15:53      0:57
    4   Benton Community              17   28   34   36   39   43   66   = 154      16:07      0:38
    5   Waverly-Shell Rock            12   33   42   46   47   51   68   = 180      16:17      1:04
    6   Dike-New Hartford             11   25   41   50   65   67  122   = 192      16:19      1:34
    7   Newman Catholic-Mason City     2    7   61   71   73   80  101   = 214      16:20      2:29
    8   Denver                        14   37   54   55   57   62  111   = 217      16:27      1:08
    9   Hudson                         8   10   27   74   99  109        = 218      16:26      2:51
   10   Center Point-Urbana           24   56   60   63   64   79   84   = 267      16:43      1:07
   11   Starmont                       3   44   59   89  120  126  133   = 315      17:04      4:05
   12   Grundy Center                 16   29   72   76  130  131  136   = 323      17:14      4:02
   13   Janesville                    13   49   86   95  118  119        = 361      17:25      3:31
   14   Aplington-Parkersburg         26   30   70  115  135             = 376      17:47      4:43
   15   Union-La Porte City           48   77   88   91  105  125  127   = 409      17:38      1:43
   16   Nashua-Plainfield             75   78   90   92   97  103  106   = 432      17:43      0:41
   17   Independence                   5   98  110  114  116  121  123   = 443      17:54      3:46
   18   Wapsie Valley                 58   87  100  104  107  113  124   = 456      17:55      1:42
   19   MFL Mar-Mac                   81   82   85  102  108  128  129   = 458      17:54      1:00
   20   New Hampton                   94   96  132  134  139  140        = 595      19:40      4:36
   21   East Buchanan                 93  112  117  137  138             = 597      19:51      4:03

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Don Bosco, Edgewood-Colesburg, Gladbrook-Reinbeck, Jesup, Maquoketa Valley,
 Oelwein, Tripoli, Turkey Valley

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Nicole Miller                JR    North Linn                        14:34      5:52
      2           Kari Fitzpatrick             JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                14:50      5:58
      3       2   Elizabeth Henrich            SO    Newman Catholic-Mason City        14:51      5:58
      4       3   Sarah McMurtry               SO    Starmont                          15:01      6:03
      5       4   Haley Schroeder              SO    Central-Elkader                   15:06      6:05
      6       5   Shae McEnany                 JR    Independence                      15:08      6:05
      7       6   Ashley Funk                  FR    Central-Elkader                   15:13      6:07
      8       7   Shay Curley                  JR    Newman Catholic-Mason City        15:15      6:08
      9       8   Amanda Cartney               JR    Hudson                            15:16      6:09
     10       9   Paige Gibson                 SO    North Fayette Valley              15:20      6:10
     11      10   Lexi Kolterman               JR    Hudson                            15:26      6:13
     12      11   Haylee Luna                  SO    Dike-New Hartford                 15:28      6:13
     13           Sadie Nymeyer                FR    Turkey Valley                     15:34      6:16
     14      12   Maaike Frerking              SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                15:35      6:16
     15      13   Natalie Peterson             JR    Janesville                        15:35      6:16
     16      14   Samantha Stokes              SR    Denver                            15:39      6:18
     17      15   Gabrielle Berns              SR    Central-Elkader                   15:41      6:19
     18      16   Tiana Saak                   FR    Grundy Center                     15:42      6:19
     19      17   Miranda Hammes               SR    Benton Community                  15:43      6:19
     20      18   Emily Asche                  SO    Central-Elkader                   15:48      6:21
     21      19   Hanna Adams                  SR    North Linn                        15:48      6:21
     22      20   Jackie Falconer              SO    North Linn                        15:48      6:21
     23      21   Natalie Moyle                SO    North Fayette Valley              15:50      6:22
     24      22   Megan Feldman                FR    North Fayette Valley              15:51      6:23
     25      23   Kiana Stender                JR    Central-Elkader                   15:52      6:23
     26           Courtney O'Connell           SO    Don Bosco                         15:54      6:24
     27      24   Alexa Brooker                FR    Center Point-Urbana               15:54      6:24
     28      25   Kadi Wright                  SO    Dike-New Hartford                 15:54      6:24
     29      26   Hannah Coates                JR    Aplington-Parkersburg             16:00      6:26
     30           Nicole Adair                 JR    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                16:02      6:27
     31      27   Courtney Petersen            SR    Hudson                            16:03      6:27
     32      28   Victoria Bartelt             SR    Benton Community                  16:03      6:28
     33      29   Hannah Stumberg              SR    Grundy Center                     16:04      6:28
     34      30   Emily Klingenborg            FR    Aplington-Parkersburg             16:04      6:28
     35      31   Madyson Pershy               FR    North Linn                        16:08      6:29
     36      32   Makayla Kaeppel              JR    North Fayette Valley              16:08      6:30
     37      33   Haley Grawe                  JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                16:10      6:30
     38      34   Dakota Hiner                 SR    Benton Community                  16:12      6:31
     39      35   Carissa Moyna                SO    Central-Elkader                   16:16      6:33
     40      36   Jaicee Lyons                 FR    Benton Community                  16:17      6:33
     41      37   Miranda Fober                SR    Denver                            16:17      6:33
     42      38   Rebecca Miller               SO    North Fayette Valley              16:17      6:33
     43      39   Megan McGovern               JR    Benton Community                  16:21      6:35
     44      40   Kayla Carrothers             JR    North Linn                        16:25      6:36
     45      41   Jurane Lizer                 SO    Dike-New Hartford                 16:25      6:36
     46      42   Ashlee Litterer              SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                16:26      6:37
     47      43   Allison Jensen               FR    Benton Community                  16:26      6:37
     48      44   Maranda Rathe                JR    Starmont                          16:32      6:39
     49      45   Regan Wolverton              SR    North Fayette Valley              16:34      6:40
     50      46   Megan Pitt                   JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                16:36      6:41
     51      47   Ashley Maley                 SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                16:39      6:42
     52      48   Tessa Reiter                 SR    Union-La Porte City               16:41      6:43
     53      49   Hannah McDermott             SR    Janesville                        16:41      6:43
     54      50   Hannah Dove                  SO    Dike-New Hartford                 16:43      6:44
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Jesup Invitational
Varsity Girls - 4K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2013     Sunny, light breeze & 81°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     55      51   Patricia Whitney             SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                16:43      6:44
     56      52   Taylor Burke                 JR    North Linn                        16:44      6:44
     57      53   Mallory Holub                FR    North Linn                        16:44      6:44
     58           Ashley Stogdill              FR    Alburnett                         16:45      6:44
     59      54   Bobbie Grosse                SO    Denver                            16:45      6:44
     60      55   Natalie Fober                SO    Denver                            16:46      6:45
     61      56   Bryanna Grant                FR    Center Point-Urbana               16:46      6:45
     62      57   Abby Terrill                 SR    Denver                            16:47      6:45
     63           Anna Henkaline               FR    Maquoketa Valley                  16:48      6:46
     64      58   Maddie Garber                SO    Wapsie Valley                     16:50      6:46
     65      59   Michaela Conklin             JR    Starmont                          16:51      6:47
     66      60   Sam Croghan                  JR    Center Point-Urbana               16:51      6:47
     67      61   Rylie Smith                  FR    Newman Catholic-Mason City        16:58      6:49
     68      62   Sommer Stevens               JR    Denver                            16:59      6:50
     69      63   Allison Woods                SO    Center Point-Urbana               17:01      6:51
     70      64   Claire Chandler              FR    Center Point-Urbana               17:01      6:51
     71      65   Carolyn Bolhuis              SR    Dike-New Hartford                 17:02      6:51
     72      66   Libby Clark                  FR    Benton Community                  17:03      6:52
     73      67   Olivia Verhulst              JR    Dike-New Hartford                 17:03      6:52
     74      68   Haley Eckenrod               JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                17:06      6:53
     75           Brittany Lang                SO    Tripoli                           17:06      6:53
     76      69   Anna Tuecke                  SO    Central-Elkader                   17:07      6:53
     77      70   Hailey Holven                FR    Aplington-Parkersburg             17:14      6:56
     78           Makenzie Wegmann             JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                17:14      6:56
     79           Jennifer Stumme              FR    Tripoli                           17:16      6:57
     80      71   Meghan Sullivan              FR    Newman Catholic-Mason City        17:16      6:57
     81      72   Mellina Wrage                FR    Grundy Center                     17:19      6:58
     82      73   Bailee Schilling             SO    Newman Catholic-Mason City        17:19      6:58
     83      74   Kassidy Mayer                JR    Hudson                            17:20      6:59
     84      75   Annette Lantow               SR    Nashua-Plainfield                 17:22      6:59
     85           Elizabeth Schaefer           FR    Don Bosco                         17:22      6:59
     86      76   Harper Wells                 JR    Grundy Center                     17:22      6:59
     87           Bethany Weltzin              SR    Jesup                             17:22      6:59
     88      77   MacY McLaughlin              FR    Union-La Porte City               17:24      7:00
     89      78   Shianna Robbins              JR    Nashua-Plainfield                 17:25      7:00
     90      79   Payton Hasleiet              SO    Center Point-Urbana               17:27      7:01
     91           Meg Edler                    JR    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                17:28      7:02
     92      80   Holly Bock                   SO    Newman Catholic-Mason City        17:29      7:02
     93      81   Chaun'Te Drahn               SO    MFL Mar-Mac                       17:33      7:04
     94      82   Marcy Klein                  JR    MFL Mar-Mac                       17:33      7:04
     95           Anna Possehl                 JR    Alburnett                         17:35      7:04
     96      83   Mariah O'Hare                SO    North Fayette Valley              17:39      7:06
     97           Hannah Martin                JR    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                17:39      7:06
     98      84   Elizabeth Hearn              JR    Center Point-Urbana               17:40      7:07
     99      85   Kaitlyn Wedo                 SR    MFL Mar-Mac                       17:41      7:07
    100           Katie Busch                  JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                17:45      7:09
    101      86   Emily Halbach                SR    Janesville                        17:46      7:09
    102      87   Jordan Kalenske              FR    Wapsie Valley                     17:46      7:09
    103      88   Olivia Snyder                SR    Union-La Porte City               17:47      7:09
    104      89   Willow Schuchmann            FR    Starmont                          17:50      7:10
    105      90   Kaylee Eick                  FR    Nashua-Plainfield                 17:50      7:11
    106           Katie Deberg                 SR    Jesup                             17:51      7:11
    107      91   Emily Dalluge                SR    Union-La Porte City               17:54      7:12
    108      92   Sarah McMichael              JR    Nashua-Plainfield                 17:55      7:13
    109      93   Kylee Cooksley               SO    East Buchanan                     17:55      7:13
    110      94   Michi Goodwin                SR    New Hampton                       17:57      7:13
    111      95   Emily Trautmann              SR    Janesville                        17:58      7:14
    112      96   Taylor Boos                  SR    New Hampton                       17:59      7:14
    113      97   Jordan Lane                  JR    Nashua-Plainfield                 18:03      7:16
    114      98   Lauren Jimmerson             JR    Independence                      18:03      7:16
    115           Casey Even                   SR    Jesup                             18:04      7:16
    116           Megan McFadden               SR    Don Bosco                         18:06      7:17
    117      99   Sarah Gallery                SO    Hudson                            18:07      7:17
    118     100   Brianne Miller               JR    Wapsie Valley                     18:08      7:18
    119           Nichole Winter               FR    Maquoketa Valley                  18:09      7:18
    120     101   Grace Drees                  SR    Newman Catholic-Mason City        18:10      7:18
    121     102   Marissa Lechtenberg          FR    MFL Mar-Mac                       18:12      7:19
    122     103   Allison Roach                JR    Nashua-Plainfield                 18:15      7:21
    123     104   Lauren Ambrosy               SR    Wapsie Valley                     18:17      7:21
    124           Courtney Bailey              JR    Oelwein                           18:17      7:21
    125           Allison Little               SO    Tripoli                           18:22      7:23
    126     105   Katie Hilmer                 SR    Union-La Porte City               18:24      7:24
    127     106   Lexi Miller                  SR    Nashua-Plainfield                 18:25      7:25
    128           Alissa Brown                 SR    Jesup                             18:27      7:25
    129     107   Sammy Rohlfsen               FR    Wapsie Valley                     18:32      7:27
    130     108   Maya Burke                   JR    MFL Mar-Mac                       18:33      7:28
    131     109   Tatyana Breitkreuz           SR    Hudson                            18:35      7:29
    132     110   Grace Bertelli               FR    Independence                      18:38      7:30
    133     111   Lauren Stokes                SO    Denver                            18:39      7:30
    134     112   Davien Schweitzer            JR    East Buchanan                     18:44      7:32
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Jesup Invitational
Varsity Girls - 4K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2013     Sunny, light breeze & 81°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    135     113   Mallory Huebner              JR    Wapsie Valley                     18:45      7:33
    136     114   Kaylee Eilers                SO    Independence                      18:47      7:33
    137     115   Cassidy Choate               SO    Aplington-Parkersburg             18:53      7:36
    138     116   Rachel Wheelock              SR    Independence                      18:54      7:36
    139     117   Tierney White                SR    East Buchanan                     18:57      7:37
    140     118   Mary Hovenga                 SR    Janesville                        19:06      7:41
    141     119   Cece Hawbaker                JR    Janesville                        19:06      7:41
    142     120   Zoe Popham                   SO    Starmont                          19:06      7:41
    143     121   Molly Gustafson              SR    Independence                      19:08      7:42
    144           Tamala Askeland              SO    Maquoketa Valley                  19:10      7:43
    145     122   Megan Andersen               SR    Dike-New Hartford                 19:13      7:44
    146     123   Taylor Lynch                 JR    Independence                      19:14      7:44
    147     124   Makenzee Myers               SR    Wapsie Valley                     19:20      7:47
    148     125   Amber Rottinghaus            SO    Union-La Porte City               19:21      7:47
    149     126   Meg Swanson                  SO    Starmont                          19:23      7:48
    150     127   Emily Samuelson              SR    Union-La Porte City               19:24      7:48
    151     128   Allison Corlett              FR    MFL Mar-Mac                       19:33      7:52
    152     129   Laycee Roys                  FR    MFL Mar-Mac                       19:33      7:52
    153     130   Jen Rust                     SR    Grundy Center                     19:44      7:56
    154     131   Kate Ross                    SO    Grundy Center                     19:47      7:58
    155     132   Brooke Hoey                  SR    New Hampton                       19:50      7:59
    156     133   Kelli Meyer                  SR    Starmont                          19:56      8:01
    157     134   Serina Hovden                FR    New Hampton                       20:04      8:04
    158           Brittany Ellis               FR    Oelwein                           20:27      8:14
    159     135   Keirsten Truax               SO    Aplington-Parkersburg             20:43      8:20
    160           Jenna Weber                  SO    Don Bosco                         21:21      8:35
    161     136   Kaitlynn Ehrig               SO    Grundy Center                     21:29      8:39
    162     137   Allison Beyer                SO    East Buchanan                     21:39      8:43
    163     138   Brianna White                SO    East Buchanan                     21:58      8:50
    164     139   Maria Havlik                 SO    New Hampton                       22:33      9:04
    165     140   Jina Scholbrock              SR    New Hampton                       24:41      9:56
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Jesup Invitational
Varsity Girls - 4K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2013     Sunny, light breeze & 81°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Central-Elkader                   Score =   66
    4    Haley Schroeder, SO            15:06  6:05
    6    Ashley Funk, FR                15:13  6:07
   15    Gabrielle Berns, SR            15:41  6:19
   18    Emily Asche, SO                15:48  6:21
   23    Kiana Stender, JR              15:52  6:23
   35    Carissa Moyna, SO              16:16  6:33
   69    Anna Tuecke, SO                17:07  6:53

  2) North Linn                        Score =  111
    1    Nicole Miller, JR              14:34  5:52
   19    Hanna Adams, SR                15:48  6:21
   20    Jackie Falconer, SO            15:48  6:21
   31    Madyson Pershy, FR             16:08  6:29
   40    Kayla Carrothers, JR           16:25  6:36
   52    Taylor Burke, JR               16:44  6:44
   53    Mallory Holub, FR              16:44  6:44

  3) North Fayette Valley              Score =  122
    9    Paige Gibson, SO               15:20  6:10
   21    Natalie Moyle, SO              15:50  6:22
   22    Megan Feldman, FR              15:51  6:23
   32    Makayla Kaeppel, JR            16:08  6:30
   38    Rebecca Miller, SO             16:17  6:33
   45    Regan Wolverton, SR            16:34  6:40
   83    Mariah O'Hare, SO              17:39  7:06

  4) Benton Community                  Score =  154
   17    Miranda Hammes, SR             15:43  6:19
   28    Victoria Bartelt, SR           16:03  6:28
   34    Dakota Hiner, SR               16:12  6:31
   36    Jaicee Lyons, FR               16:17  6:33
   39    Megan McGovern, JR             16:21  6:35
   43    Allison Jensen, FR             16:26  6:37
   66    Libby Clark, FR                17:03  6:52

  5) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =  180
   12    Maaike Frerking, SR            15:35  6:16
   33    Haley Grawe, JR                16:10  6:30
   42    Ashlee Litterer, SO            16:26  6:37
   46    Megan Pitt, JR                 16:36  6:41
   47    Ashley Maley, SR               16:39  6:42
   51    Patricia Whitney, SO           16:43  6:44
   68    Haley Eckenrod, JR             17:06  6:53

  6) Dike-New Hartford                 Score =  192
   11    Haylee Luna, SO                15:28  6:13
   25    Kadi Wright, SO                15:54  6:24
   41    Jurane Lizer, SO               16:25  6:36
   50    Hannah Dove, SO                16:43  6:44
   65    Carolyn Bolhuis, SR            17:02  6:51
   67    Olivia Verhulst, JR            17:03  6:52
  122    Megan Andersen, SR             19:13  7:44

  7) Newman Catholic-Mason City        Score =  214
    2    Elizabeth Henrich, SO          14:51  5:58
    7    Shay Curley, JR                15:15  6:08
   61    Rylie Smith, FR                16:58  6:49
   71    Meghan Sullivan, FR            17:16  6:57
   73    Bailee Schilling, SO           17:19  6:58
   80    Holly Bock, SO                 17:29  7:02
  101    Grace Drees, SR                18:10  7:18

  8) Denver                            Score =  217
   14    Samantha Stokes, SR            15:39  6:18
   37    Miranda Fober, SR              16:17  6:33
   54    Bobbie Grosse, SO              16:45  6:44
   55    Natalie Fober, SO              16:46  6:45
   57    Abby Terrill, SR               16:47  6:45
   62    Sommer Stevens, JR             16:59  6:50
  111    Lauren Stokes, SO              18:39  7:30

  9) Hudson                            Score =  218
    8    Amanda Cartney, JR             15:16  6:09
   10    Lexi Kolterman, JR             15:26  6:13
   27    Courtney Petersen, SR          16:03  6:27
   74    Kassidy Mayer, JR              17:20  6:59
   99    Sarah Gallery, SO              18:07  7:17
  109    Tatyana Breitkreuz, SR         18:35  7:29

 10) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  267
   24    Alexa Brooker, FR              15:54  6:24
   56    Bryanna Grant, FR              16:46  6:45
   60    Sam Croghan, JR                16:51  6:47
   63    Allison Woods, SO              17:01  6:51
   64    Claire Chandler, FR            17:01  6:51
   79    Payton Hasleiet, SO            17:27  7:01
   84    Elizabeth Hearn, JR            17:40  7:07

 11) Starmont                          Score =  315
    3    Sarah McMurtry, SO             15:01  6:03
   44    Maranda Rathe, JR              16:32  6:39
   59    Michaela Conklin, JR           16:51  6:47
   89    Willow Schuchmann, FR          17:50  7:10
  120    Zoe Popham, SO                 19:06  7:41
  126    Meg Swanson, SO                19:23  7:48
  133    Kelli Meyer, SR                19:56  8:01

 12) Grundy Center                     Score =  323
   16    Tiana Saak, FR                 15:42  6:19
   29    Hannah Stumberg, SR            16:04  6:28
   72    Mellina Wrage, FR              17:19  6:58
   76    Harper Wells, JR               17:22  6:59
  130    Jen Rust, SR                   19:44  7:56
  131    Kate Ross, SO                  19:47  7:58
  136    Kaitlynn Ehrig, SO             21:29  8:39

 13) Janesville                        Score =  361
   13    Natalie Peterson, JR           15:35  6:16
   49    Hannah McDermott, SR           16:41  6:43
   86    Emily Halbach, SR              17:46  7:09
   95    Emily Trautmann, SR            17:58  7:14
  118    Mary Hovenga, SR               19:06  7:41
  119    Cece Hawbaker, JR              19:06  7:41

 14) Aplington-Parkersburg             Score =  376
   26    Hannah Coates, JR              16:00  6:26
   30    Emily Klingenborg, FR          16:04  6:28
   70    Hailey Holven, FR              17:14  6:56
  115    Cassidy Choate, SO             18:53  7:36
  135    Keirsten Truax, SO             20:43  8:20

 15) Union-La Porte City               Score =  409
   48    Tessa Reiter, SR               16:41  6:43
   77    MacY McLaughlin, FR            17:24  7:00
   88    Olivia Snyder, SR              17:47  7:09
   91    Emily Dalluge, SR              17:54  7:12
  105    Katie Hilmer, SR               18:24  7:24
  125    Amber Rottinghaus, SO          19:21  7:47
  127    Emily Samuelson, SR            19:24  7:48

 16) Nashua-Plainfield                 Score =  432
   75    Annette Lantow, SR             17:22  6:59
   78    Shianna Robbins, JR            17:25  7:00
   90    Kaylee Eick, FR                17:50  7:11
   92    Sarah McMichael, JR            17:55  7:13
   97    Jordan Lane, JR                18:03  7:16
  103    Allison Roach, JR              18:15  7:21
  106    Lexi Miller, SR                18:25  7:25

 17) Independence                      Score =  443
    5    Shae McEnany, JR               15:08  6:05
   98    Lauren Jimmerson, JR           18:03  7:16
  110    Grace Bertelli, FR             18:38  7:30
  114    Kaylee Eilers, SO              18:47  7:33
  116    Rachel Wheelock, SR            18:54  7:36
  121    Molly Gustafson, SR            19:08  7:42
  123    Taylor Lynch, JR               19:14  7:44

 18) Wapsie Valley                     Score =  456
   58    Maddie Garber, SO              16:50  6:46
   87    Jordan Kalenske, FR            17:46  7:09
  100    Brianne Miller, JR             18:08  7:18
  104    Lauren Ambrosy, SR             18:17  7:21
  107    Sammy Rohlfsen, FR             18:32  7:27
  113    Mallory Huebner, JR            18:45  7:33
  124    Makenzee Myers, SR             19:20  7:47
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Jesup Invitational
Varsity Girls - 4K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2013     Sunny, light breeze & 81°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 19) MFL Mar-Mac                       Score =  458
   81    Chaun'Te Drahn, SO             17:33  7:04
   82    Marcy Klein, JR                17:33  7:04
   85    Kaitlyn Wedo, SR               17:41  7:07
  102    Marissa Lechtenberg, FR        18:12  7:19
  108    Maya Burke, JR                 18:33  7:28
  128    Allison Corlett, FR            19:33  7:52
  129    Laycee Roys, FR                19:33  7:52

 20) New Hampton                       Score =  595
   94    Michi Goodwin, SR              17:57  7:13
   96    Taylor Boos, SR                17:59  7:14
  132    Brooke Hoey, SR                19:50  7:59
  134    Serina Hovden, FR              20:04  8:04
  139    Maria Havlik, SO               22:33  9:04
  140    Jina Scholbrock, SR            24:41  9:56

 21) East Buchanan                     Score =  597
   93    Kylee Cooksley, SO             17:55  7:13
  112    Davien Schweitzer, JR          18:44  7:32
  117    Tierney White, SR              18:57  7:37
  137    Allison Beyer, SO              21:39  8:43
  138    Brianna White, SO              21:58  8:50

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   58    Ashley Stogdill, FR         16:45     6:44
   95    Anna Possehl, JR            17:35     7:04

 Don Bosco
   26    Courtney O'Connell, SO      15:54     6:24
   85    Elizabeth Schaefer, FR      17:22     6:59
  116    Megan McFadden, SR          18:06     7:17
  160    Jenna Weber, SO             21:21     8:35

 Edgewood-Colesburg
    2    Kari Fitzpatrick, JR        14:50     5:58
   78    Makenzie Wegmann, JR        17:14     6:56
  100    Katie Busch, JR             17:45     7:09

 Gladbrook-Reinbeck
   30    Nicole Adair, JR            16:02     6:27
   91    Meg Edler, JR               17:28     7:02
   97    Hannah Martin, JR           17:39     7:06

 Jesup
   87    Bethany Weltzin, SR         17:22     6:59
  106    Katie Deberg, SR            17:51     7:11
  115    Casey Even, SR              18:04     7:16
  128    Alissa Brown, SR            18:27     7:25

 Maquoketa Valley
   63    Anna Henkaline, FR          16:48     6:46
  119    Nichole Winter, FR          18:09     7:18
  144    Tamala Askeland, SO         19:10     7:43

 Oelwein
  124    Courtney Bailey, JR         18:17     7:21
  158    Brittany Ellis, FR          20:27     8:14

 Tripoli
   75    Brittany Lang, SO           17:06     6:53
   79    Jennifer Stumme, FR         17:16     6:57
  125    Allison Little, SO          18:22     7:23

 Turkey Valley
   13    Sadie Nymeyer, FR           15:34     6:16
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